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November 24, 2023 
 
To 
 
National Stock Exchange of India Limited 
 
Scrip Code: ACC 

BSE Limited 
 
Scrip Code: 500410 

 

 
 
 

Dear Sir/ Madam, 
 

Sub: Intimation regarding Loss/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s) 
 
Please note that in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure 
Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent 
of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited had received request letters along with requisite 
documents duly completed in all respect from the following shareholders for the issue of sub-
divided/ duplicate share certificate(s). Accordingly, the Securities Transfer Committee of the 
Company, has approved the issuance of sub-divided / duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of 
original share certificate(s) reported lost/misplaced, the details of which are given below:- 

 
 

Sr. 
No. 

Folio No. 
 

Name(s) of Registered Holder(s) 
 

No. of Shares 
of face value 
₹ 100 each 

Distinctive Nos. 
of Shares 

 1. S000035345 SHASHI KEJRIWAL 
KAMAL KUMAR KEJRIWAL 

05 11954990 - 

11954994 

2. P000003687 PRABHAVATI MAFATLAL 
JHAVERI ( DECEASSED) 

            01 1216096 - 1216096 

  TOTAL     06  
 

Sr
. 
N
o. 

Folio No. 
 

Name(s) of Registered 
Holder(s) 
 

No. of 
Share
s 
of 
face 
value 
₹ 100 
each 

Distin
ctive 
Nos. 
of 
Share
s 

Sr. 
No. 

Distinctive Nos. 
of Shares  

 1 N000019596 NEHA SURESH DESAI 01 250 506773 31925621 - 
31925870 

   2. R000017167 RASHMIKA NIRANJAN 
JAMBUSARIA 
NIHAR NIRANJAN 
JAMBUSARIA 

06 

220 

60464 
60465 
60466 
60467 
60468 
60469 

37326341 - 
37326390 
37326391 - 
37326440 
37326441 - 
37326490 
37326491 - 
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37326540 
37326541 - 
37326550 
37326551 - 
37326560 

   3. R000028614 RASHMIKA NIRANJAN 
JAMBUSARIA 
NIHAR NIRANJAN 
JAMBUSARIA 
JAGRUTI NIHAR JAMBUSARIA 

05 

170 

61752 
61753 
61754 
61755 
61756 

40032281 - 
40032330 
40032331 - 
40032380 
40032381 - 
40032430 
40032431 - 
40032440 
40032441 - 
40032450 

   4. S000004312 SUSHILKANT PURSHOTAMDAS 
( DECEASSED) 

02 

40 

507656 
127444
3 

40621301 - 
40621330 
65263790 - 
65263799 

     TOTAL  14  680   
 
Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD_RTAMB/ P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022,  
letters of confirmation will be issued to the Shareholders/claimants. 
 
Kindly take note of the above. 
 
Yours Sincerely,  
    

For ACC LIMITED 

 

 

Hitesh Marthak 

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer 
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