



November 24, 2023

То

National Stock Exchange of India Limited	BSE Limited			
Scrip Code: ACC	Scrip Code: 500410			

Dear Sir/ Madam,

## Sub: Intimation regarding Loss/Issue of Duplicate Share Certificate(s)

Please note that in terms of Regulation 39(3) of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015, we wish to inform you that the Registrar and Transfer Agent of the Company i.e. KFin Technologies Limited had received request letters along with requisite documents duly completed in all respect from the following shareholders for the issue of subdivided/ duplicate share certificate(s). Accordingly, the Securities Transfer Committee of the Company, has approved the issuance of sub-divided / duplicate share certificate(s) in lieu of original share certificate(s) reported lost/misplaced, the details of which are given below:-

Sr. No.	Folio No.	Name(s) of Registered Holder(s)	No. of Shares of face value ₹ 100 each	Distinctive Nos. of Shares
1.	S000035345	SHASHI KEJRIWAL KAMAL KUMAR KEJRIWAL	05	11954990 - 11954994
2.	P000003687	PRABHAVATI MAFATLAL JHAVERI ( DECEASSED)	01	1216096 - 1216096
		TOTAL	06	

Sr N o.	Folio No.	Name(s) of Registered Holder(s)	No. of Share s of face value ₹ 100 each	Distin ctive Nos. of Share s	Sr. No.	Distinctive Nos. of Shares
1	N000019596	NEHA SURESH DESAI	01	250	506773	31925621 - 31925870
2.	R000017167	RASHMIKA NIRANJAN JAMBUSARIA NIHAR NIRANJAN JAMBUSARIA	06	220	60464 60465 60466 60467 60468 60469	37326341 - 37326390 37326391 - 37326440 37326441 - 37326490 37326491 -

ACC Limited
Registered Office:
Cement House
121, Maharshi Karve Road
Mumbai-400020
Maharashtra, India
Ph +91 22-4159 3321
www.acclimited.com

CIN: L26940MH1936PLC002515





3.	R000028614	RASHMIKA NIRANJAN JAMBUSARIA NIHAR NIRANJAN JAMBUSARIA JAGRUTI NIHAR JAMBUSARIA	05	170	61752 61753 61754 61755 61756	37326540 37326541 - 37326550 37326551 - 37326560 40032281 - 40032330 40032331 - 40032380 40032381 - 40032430 40032440 40032440 40032441 - 40032450
4.	S000004312	SUSHILKANT PURSHOTAMDAS (DECEASSED)	02	40	507656 127444 3	
		TOTAL	14	680		

Pursuant to SEBI Circular No. SEBI/HO/MIRSD/MIRSD\_RTAMB/ P/CIR/2022/8 dated January 25, 2022, letters of confirmation will be issued to the Shareholders/claimants.

Kindly take note of the above.

Yours Sincerely,

For ACC LIMITED

Hitesh Marthak

Company Secretary & Compliance Officer

ACC Limited
Registered Office:
Cement House
121, Maharshi Karve Road
Mumbai-400020
Maharashtra, India
Ph +91 22-4159 3321
www.acclimited.com

CIN: L26940MH1936PLC002515